SS Sloren, SKEPPARKANNAN 2004

Ovriga anmalda far platssiffra 28

Nr Lys

1,03
1,03
1,08
1,21 SGV
1,04 K

6 121
1,19
1,08
0,99
1,11
12 1,12
1,02
4 1,08
1,08
1,02
0,97
7 0,98
1,09
1,15
2 1,09
1,03
1,07
1,17
1,22

Resultat Race: 1
Bana: 4 Datum:04-05-17
Vind: S 9-4 m/s

Grp Enamn Bat Bat-namn
1 Leidegren Fenix Swedane
1 Lundberg Compis 28 Kavat
2 Jinton 707 Flashback
2 Ohldin Mani 32
1 Kéverud H-bat Slagfardig
2 Ohldin Dominant 105 Okkidoo
2 Carlsson X332 Vidfamne
2 Lagerqvist Express
1 Von Otter Accent Pacific
2 Jonasson Express Exter
2 Dahlgren Aphrodite 34 Kaskad
1 Hjelmgren Spackhuggare
2 Henriksson  J24 Trynet
2 Hallgvist Express
1 Bergren Aphrodite 25 Rafflan
1 Mikaelson Wiggen Vigga
1 Lundgren Kanot VI Tova
2 Stockelberg Linjett 32
2 Sjobris Athena 34 Glandore
1 Darholm Fantasi 37
1 Larsson Fenix
1 Kavale Fenix Mandy
2 Soderlund Wasa 360
2 Sandberg X99

Seglat Lystal

Bladl

Segl tid
min

100
102
93
89
95
102
101

sek

2004-05-26

Korr tid

Plac
totalt

Lys for
vinst

Funktionar
Funktionar




